2017-2018 Bismarck Century Patriots

NAME
Matthew Schmidt
Drew Stoddart
TJ Flicek
Paydin Slette
Zachary Johnson
Hunter Sigette
Damon Dixon
Peter Bauer
Colton Schulte
Kirklan Irey
Casey Foss
Caleb Stewart
Aris Eide
Carter Bailey
Nicholas Brown
Carter Schoneberg
Kade Rosten
Landon Jacobson
Thomas Odegaard
Mason Balerud
Jacob Paul
Connor Hanson
Keegan Glatt
Brandon Schaffer
Logan Fridgen
Gavyn Sailer
Isaiah Thomas
Austin Wald
Cooper Leininger
Wyatt Stevahn
Kolton Kringstad
Hayden Williams
Laken Bischoff
Grant Skibicki
Samuel Suchy
Chris Anfinson
Spencer Churchill
Holden Ubl
Joel Huber
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5'10
5'8
6'0
6'2
5'9
6'3
5'10
6'1
5'9
5'11
5'11
6'0
5'7
5'11
6'3
5'10
6'1
5'11
5'6
5'11
5'11
5'10
5'10
6'1
5'11
5'7
5'9
6'0
5'9
5'7
5'10
5'7
5'11
5'9
6'1
6'0
6'1
5'10
5'11

WT.
155
165
155
180
145
180
190
155
140
170
185
155
130
180
185
150
180
135
130
180
155
165
145
190
150
155
165
160
150
130
180
140
175
170
150
195
180
155
155

HEAD COACH: Troy Olson

ASST. COACHES: Tom Bushaw,
Garrett Mindt, Matt Andre, Dylan Zubke

DISTRICT ACTIVITIES DIRECTOR:
Dave Zittleman

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Ben Lervick

PRINCIPAL: Steve Madler

ASST. PRINCIPALS:
Mark Murdock, Sharon Espeland

SUPERINTENDENT:
Tamara Uselman

SPORTS MEDICINE:
Sanford Orthopedics & Sports Medicine

CHEERLEADERS:
Becca Thull, Paige Voegele,
Hailey Helm, Halle Hovde,
Liisa Garner-Torres

CHEER COACH: Tammy Duursma
ASST. COACH: Meagan Behm
SCHOOL SONG: Bismarck Century

SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue

SANF3RD
HEALTH

Sanford Orthopedics & Sports Medicine
is the exclusive sports medicine provider
for Bismarck Public Schools.

DO
Do stand for both teams’ school song.
Do stand for the National Anthem.
Do cheer in a positive manner for the Patriots
BE A GOOD SPORT!
DON'T
Don't boo, heckle or criticize the officials
or their decisions.
Don't use disrespectful cheers, gestures,
songs or signs.
Don't taunt, name-call or attempt to
distract the opponents.
Don't use profanity in any manner.




